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ACADEMIC CALENDER
MANGALDAI COLLEGE
July, 2019- June, 2020

1 —31st July, 2019

Summer Vacation

Thursday, August 1, 2019 .

Commencement of BA 1st Semester Class &
Resumption of BA 3rd Semester & BA 5th
Semester Classes and PG 3rd & |st Semester
Classes.

Thursday, August 15, 2019

Celebration of Independence Day

Monday, August 19, 2019

Tentative date for Workshop

Tuesday, August 27, 2019

Tentative date for Workshop

Thursday, September 5, 2019

Celebration of Teacher’s Day

Saturday, September 7, 2019

Freshmen Social

Friday, September 20, 2019

Celebration of Foundation Day, Inter-College
Debate Competition, Lecture Programme.

Last Week of September, 2019

UG Sessional Examination

14-31 October, 2019

Normal Classes will Continue

6 November - 20 November, 2019
21st November - 15 December, 2019

Odd Semester Practical Examinations,

Odd  Semester Theory  Examinations,
Examinations for Semester 3rd will be held in
Ist Stage

Semester Ist & 5th will be held in 2nd Stage

Monday, December 23, 2019

PG Odd Semester Examinations

Tuesday, December 17, 2019

Commencement of EVEN semester classes

24th December, 2019 - 16 January, 2020

Winter Vacation

Friday, January 17, 2020

Commencement of the PG 2nd & 4th Semester
Classes

From January 17, 2020

Normal classes will continue

2" Week of February College week
Friday, February 21, 2020 Observation of International Mother Language
Day

Friday, February 28, 2020

Observation of National Science Day

Sunday, March 8, 2020

Celebration of Internatinal Women’s Day

Last week of March

Sessional Examinations

1st Week of April

Field Study for Environmental Studies of B.A.
4rth Semester.

21st April, 2019 - 6 May, 2020
7 th May, 2019 - 31 May, 2020

EVEN Semester Practical Examinations
Even Semester Theory Examinations
Examinations for Semester 2nd & 6th will be
held in 1st Stage

Semester 4th will be held in 2nd Stage

June, 2020

Admission process to the 1st Semester of TDC
classes

Monday, June 1, 2020
Monday, June 15, 2020

Commencement of 3rd and 5th Semester
Classes

Tuesday, June 30, 2020

PG Even Semester Examinations
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